

SB001\_L.032

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

SB23B-001

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hansen

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 7, line 27, strike "THIRTEEN AND" and substitute
- 2 "FIFTEEN".
- 3 Page 8, line 1, strike "ONE-HALF".
- 4 Page 9, line 1, strike "THIRTEEN AND ONE-HALF" and substitute "FIFTEEN".
- 5 Page 9, line 11, strike "THIRTEEN AND ONE-HALF" and substitute
- 6 "FIFTEEN".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*